logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
115
625
1313
4097
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1

75 GQR42 RS19815 WP 158201290.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

KK RKKbEEJiK5F9%5§EKAL@éA£§B

.MAKK...PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG

.MAKK...PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAKK...PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAKK...PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAKK...PKKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG

.MAKK...PKKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAKK...LKKNEEITKKFGD IEKIJFGKGE MRLG
.MAKR...IKKTEEITKKFGD IEKFGKGIy MRLG
................... IM LG

............. IMRLG

.................. IIMRLG
................ i YRLG
................ i\ [URLG

M LG

.................. IEKNFGKGEIM

.................. IEKBJFGKGINIM
.................. IEKBJF GKGEY

IM

* * * kok ok ok Dl kokk

.ﬁK@F KN2| BL Eg aea|eW

MATKK...KTNFDDITKKYGAERD//:NRADINSA LENNAD A CISIRUIANE

NRNI XD HHDDIDI >

nwnnnnnnnn niksln ksl VK N 0 0 0NN NN (_r5

LDpy
E

RN




logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
115
625
1313
4097
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
75 GQR42 RS19815 WP 158201290.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

d

EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT

EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT

EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
Pk DU DD DD

* % | | * I x

0 AT Tt A LNERALD o Mt S A

DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL

ANOKEGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANNGKRGCINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANNOKGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANNQKRGCINAF IDAEHALDPRY AIMALG VN
ANNGKEGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANOKHGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANNGKRGGINAF IDAEHALDPIY AFNALGVN
ANQKNGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ARUOENGGMNAF IDAEHALDP\Y AMMLGYVN ELL
ARYQKNGGAA IDAEA DPYANALGVN D LL
AMAQKMGCEf8AF IDAEHALDPYYY ARYNLGVNEDELL
APUQKIGGIAAF DAEHALDPY INLGV  HLL

AINGOKINGGUASAF IDAEHALDYR:IY AIQHL GV

AECQKAGGVCAFIDAEHALDVKYAKNLGVNID LE

AIMEOKINGGUASAF IDAEHALDUIY AJQHLGV
AIFNQKYYGGIWNAF IDAEHAJGD|USSY AIRNLG N EL
ANAQKRFENEAF IDAEHALDP|YY AL GVNRDELL
VUOAF DAEHARDPNY ARISL G V]S
F

VGAF DAEHARIDPNY ARINL G VY
VCAF DAEHARIDPNY ARINL G V]
INSAFIDAEHALD\MNY APDISL G V]S

NIRRT

PN

SQPDYGEQALEI

QPD GERMALEIY
SQPDEGEQALETI)
SQPD GEQALEIM
L SQPD GEQALEIM
SQPDYGEQALEIN
SQPDNGEQALETI®
SQPD GEQALEI®
SQPD GEQALEI[8
SQPD GEQALEI®
SQPD GEQALEIN
SQPD GEQALEI®
SQPD GEQALEI®
SQPDEIGEQALEIN
SQPDRNIGEQALEIN
SQPD GEQALEI
Plkor x|

AD«

\/EA

LRA

x| % | sk %

156
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
140
142
154
145
141
143
143
150
158
142
142
142
150
141
141
141
141
141



NS

50, v O Sl gl UV ECETT A

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 DSVAALVP G IGDSEJVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 GDEGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 GDEGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 VDSVAALVP GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 VDSVAALVP GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GDIGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 G MGD HVGLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 VDSVAALRP GDMGDSIREGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 409775 GQR42 RS19815 WP 158201290.1 DSVAALVP G MGDIYUNVGLQAR . 224
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 223
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 223
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 GDMGDS  GL[IAR . 229
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 GDMGDSH GLQAR . 237
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 VDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 DSVAALVP G MGD [WJGLQAR . 229
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 \ASANVNRT|S G MGDSH GLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 G MGDSH GLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 G MGDSH GLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 G MGDSH GLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 G MGD HVGLQAR . 220

consensus PUUE T b D Dk bk DLk DL Dok o Dk L Likk % %k %k Dkl lsd Lkl ok 0 1Tkl D1 TTE1 Lkl



T ik A

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 GSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF IM 314
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 313
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 313
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 313
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 313
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 313
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 313
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 IMGTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 313
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IfYGEGIS 313

NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 IRAEQLKQGN KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 294
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 IMBAETIKNGT KVVKNKVAPPF IMYG GIS 296
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R . .PTKVGNDA KPVKNKVARPF \UY Gl 309
NTDB id 409775 GQR42 RS19815 WP 158201290.1 R R eehy [AGCININK KVAKNKVAPPF 300
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .L.KQNBEP KVVKNKVAPPF M GEG S [AGEL 296
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R .L.KQNEQH BIKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS [3GE 298
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R .L.KQONEQH BKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS RGE 298
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEG S JGE |y 309
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 IMBCGV....V.KDGBEI KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS [ EL | 312
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMBTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF IIMYGEGIS|JAGEL |y 296
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 BRTGS. ...I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 296
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 R .. I.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 296
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R .. I.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF D 304
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 R .. I.KEG KVVKNK APF D 295
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R ..I.KEG KVVKNK ARPF D 295
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 295
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 295
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R .V.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF D 295

consensus Pokoskok |k k okkokk Dk DT P b bk % kokok Dok Dkkk kok * kokk k| ookkok |



logo

NTDB id 600

NTDB id 269

NTDB id 228

NTDB id 194

NTDB id 159

NTDB id 527

NTDB id 499

NTDB id 453

NTDB id 408

NTDB id 115

NTDB id 625

NTDB id 1313
NTDB id 4097
NTDB id 1245
NTDB id 1211
NTDB id 1214
NTDB id 1334
NTDB id 1389
NTDB id 1130
NTDB id 1124
NTDB id 1123
NTDB id 1427
NTDB id 1165
NTDB id 1142
NTDB id 1022
NTDB id 1074
NTDB id 1205
consensus

el ot ieo o sRes

=L

il

Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

G EEEEEEE

IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . .
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . .
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . .
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . .
IDGEEAAE. .. .SKKDE. ..
IDGEEIAE. .. .SKKDE. ..
LEESEEESAMAVASE. .. ..
IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK. .. ..

LDDSEvAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED .......

.PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIE
.PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIE
.PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIE
.PKKEEA . .VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIE
.VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIEIE
.AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIEIE
S E..... TDDLALDLDNGIEIED.
. .ETDEK. .ADKNLVLELDDTIELED.
DNNGVVQQQAEETQEEL .EFE . E. v oottt e e

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 SDVPEEDLPTTEDE.QI.NILPDDST..... EE..............
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 MAAIRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAA. .EA. . ... ... . i,
75 GQR42 RS19815 WP 158201290.1 NpSSR[eIB\VAVKESHEINKIoMA AR K LIWSDKLDMGSVP . . . . . FPTEPADEDD. .EDDQEPEI. ... ... ... ... ...
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 [CEERICIRED SIS A BB KN o ARSI TK A QO N SMEEGMTI . . . . . SGSEDD. .EG..EE. .. ... ... .. ...
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 jCEERERS\WVNEALIFKINDKABABSITLKIEESI[ESNEET. . . . . MPLPDE. .PL. .EEME.......... ... ... ... ...
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 |SEERCGRE\WVNSALBKISDKABABINITLKEREST[ESNEET. . . . . MPLPDE. .PL. .EEME............. ... .. ...,
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 = |SEEREGRBTVEELEKBNIZMEABMEAKIAEKLQAK . . . .. e e e e
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1  QECRIGENWVAVKIBRKIAN|ZRIABKIEEOEWANTLASNPNS. . . . . VLKATASDSN. .DESDVEEFSEEEL.............
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 |GNea[e SN\ VIR VISRKIZN|AISEINED A KINHA L NEMEMHT . . . . . TEGTQDETDG. .ER...... PEE...............
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 [GNEInIeHSIN| VR VBN K NNl S PN A KINHA L NEMEMHT . . . . . TEGTQDETDG. .ER...... PEE...............
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1  |GNeInICIGRN| VRV IRRKIoN|Zo0| SENNEBA KISIA L N[EMEMHT . . . . . TEGTQDETDG. .ER...... PEE...............
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 = ReNCRICGRINCREBNRINNAISEARSENKMAEHLEMTPMG . . . . . AVTLA.EEVE. .ED. ... ... i
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 |QEeRIGEANNCKMRKIAN|FRIAK TEBKKIAEMLLNPENM. . . . . QLIAETSSAA. .DDVEFGAVPEEF..............
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 QN[ ANVICKESAKIANIDRIAK TEBK KIWAEMLLNPENM. . . . . QLIAETSSAA. .DDVEFGAVPEEF..............
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 = [QNCRIGENVIRMEENN|ZENIS TIMMSA VIRHEQLLTKASD. . . .. QTAA.HDETE. .EEPDLL. .ES................
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 QNG RICGEN)NVIRMEFEXNNENIABMSSRNIEQLLTTGTN. . . . . GAVQ.I.EDE..EEPDLL..LES...............
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 [QNeIR[CIQANYNA KERNEIAN|ZoNIG QN Q Q@AAKLLMTSAN . . . .. TKATPVAEDL. .ADADI ... ... ... ..

* 11 * * * %k * * %k

387
387
387
387
387
383
383
378
383
348
355
363
355
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
115
625
1313
4097
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
75 GQR42 RS19815 WP 158201290.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

387
388
388
388
388
384
384
378
383
348
355
363
355
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347

MEmmmE. m

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



