

logo

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
 NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
 NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
 NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
 NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
 NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
 NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
 NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
 NTDB id 409775 GQR42 RS19815 WP 158201290.1
 NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
 NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
 NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
 NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
 NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
 NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
 NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
 NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
 NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
 NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
 NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
 NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
 NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
 NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1



387
387
387
387
387
383
383
378
383
348
355
363
355
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347

consensus

!** ** * *** ***** ** **

logo

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	.	387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	E	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	E	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	E	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	E	388
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	E	384
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	E	384
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	.	378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	.	383
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	.	348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	.	355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	.	363
NTDB id 409775 GQR42 RS19815 WP 158201290.1	.	355
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	.	343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	.	347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	.	347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	.	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	.	372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	.	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	.	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	.	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	.	354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	.	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	.	349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	.	347

consensus

 non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved